

Malaysian Financial Planning Council

(Reg. No. : PPM-003-14-10032004) (Incorporated under Societies Act 1966)





CIRCULAR

Dear Valued MFPC Members

Introducing Our New Membership Privilege for MFPC Members!

Greetings from MFPC.

We are excited to announce the launch of our new Membership Privilege, designed to bring you exclusive benefits and rewards as a valued member of the MFPC community.

Our Membership Privilege aims to recognize and reward our dedicated members for their continuous support and engagement with MFPC. Through this initiative, you will have access to a range of benefits, including discounts on events, priority registration for workshops, special offers from our partners, and much more.

To start benefiting from the Membership Privilege, simply log in to <u>Membership Privilege</u> - <u>MFPC</u> Here, you will find detailed information on how to enjoy the variety of rewards available for redemption.

We are confident that this program will significantly enhance your membership experience and foster a stronger bond within our community. We look forward to your enthusiastic participation and hope you enjoy the exclusive privileges that come with being a valued MFPC member.

In the meantime, we are continuously seeking more collaborations to bring additional benefits to MFPC members. Thank you for your continued support and engagement with MFPC.

Should you need further assistance, please contact the MFPC Secretariat at 03-6203 5899 or email membership@mfpc.org.my.

Thank you.
Yours sincerely
Malaysian Financial Planning Council
Chung Kar Yin
Executive Director
Dated: 25th July 2024